

Valentine's Bike Ride 2017 - 25 Mile

Leg	Miles	Elev'	Type	Name	Directions
0	0	78'	START	Dimar & Civic Center	
0.15	0.15		Left	Ditmar & Surfrider	
0.11	0.26		Straight	Surfrider & Coast	
0.11	0.37		Right	Surfrider & Cleveland	
0.14	0.51		Left	Cleveland & Neptune	
0.01	0.52		Right	SLR Bike Trail Entrance	
0.27	0.79		Straight	The "Y" and Tunnel	
2.21	3		Straight	Benet Rd.	
0.9	3.9		Straight	Foussat	
2.1	6		Straight	Douglas Rd.	Exit Bike Trail on SB Douglas
1.79	7.79		Straight	College	
1.06	8.85		Left	Andrew Jackson - Follow signs	On street
0.54	9.39	100'	TurnAround	End of Bike Trail	
2.85	12.24			College	
1.80	14.04		Exit Bike Left	Douglas Rd	
0.13	14.17		Right	Douglas and Pala Rd.	
0.15	14.32		Left	Pala Rd. and Rio Vista	
0	14.32		TA	TURN-AROUND	
0.01	14.33		Right	Rio Vista & Pala Rd.	
0.15	14.48		Straight	Pala Rd. & Douglas	
0.14	14.62		Straight	Pala changes to Peyri	
0.43	15.05		Left	Into Mission Back Gate	ENTER BACK GATE MISSION
0.2	15.25		STOP	Front of Mission	Blessing
0.01	15.26	100'	STOP	SAG in the Grass under Tree	
0.24	15.50		Right	Leave Mission Back Gate onto Peyri	
0.52	16.02		Right	Peryi & Douglas	
0.08	16.10		Bear Right	Onto Bike Trail Entrance	
0.04	16.14		Right	Onto Bike Trail	Caution - Bikes Both Directions
2.15	18.29		Straight	Foussat	
0.87	19.16		Left EXIT	Benet Rd. & Bike Trail	
0.03	19.19		Right	Benet Rd.	
0.19	19.38		Left	Benet & Airport Rd	
0.23	19.61	60'	Right	Airport Rd. and Benet Hill Rd.	START of Prince of Peace Hill
0.36	19.97	260'	Right	Top Of Prince of Peace Hill	200' in .36 miles
0.03	20.00		Right	Into TURNAROUND Lot	Left to leave
0.06	20.06		Right	Prince of Peace Statue	Around Statue
0.08	20.14		Straight	Exit PoP Abbey	
0.34	20.48	60'	Left	Benet Hill Rd. and Airport Rd.	
0.24	20.72		Right	Airport Rd. and Benet Rd.	
0.18	20.90		Straight	Cross over Bike trail	
0.32	21.22		Straight	Benet & 76	
0.08	21.30		Left	Via Del Monte	
0.47	21.77		Left	San Luis Rd.	
0.13	21.90		Right	Airport Rd.	
0.02	21.92	34'	Right	Mission Ave.	Start climb to Rosicrucian
0.81	22.73	220'	Right	Amick St. Enter into Rosicrucian	185' in .8 miles
0.07	22.80		Left	Ecclesia Dr.	
0.1	22.90		Bear Right	Ecclesia Dr.	
Leg	Miles	Elev'	Type	Name	Directions

